Vysledkova listina krajského kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Stiedocesky kraj 26. bfezna 2024
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11.-12.
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14.
15.-16.
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18.-20.

Ondyej Safus

Robin Balas

Oliver Jan Pohl
Veronika Havlickovd
Simon Pticek

Jan Koruska

Lukas Litavsky

Dora Titérovi
Dominik Dlabal
Petr Mares

Josef Bartik

Tomas Pazdera

Hoai Duc To
Kristyna Krovickovd
Patrik Matuska
Katetina Semerikovd
Marek Parsch
Viaclav Hadrbolec
Kosma Koranda
Johana Cerni

Vit Lousa

Antonin Mikulka
Aneta Paleckovd
Martin Tomek
Barbora Gezovi
Nikola Pomsdrovi
Matéj Svec

Lucie Novotnd
Anna-Maria Dragounova
Ales Zoubek
Simon Sulik
Dominik Dembinny
Adam Fleischmann
Simona Grumlovi
Ondfrej Lupisek

Tva Tesdrkovi
Matyas Forst
Simon Hordik
Lukds Jenicek
Matéj Jindra
Ondiej Pidrman
Ella Sipkovskd
Nikola Stastni
Amilie Hijkovd

4/8
4/8

4/8
4/8
4/8

4/8
4/8

4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8

4/8

Uspésni fesitelé

G Kladno

G Joachima Barranda, Beroun
ZS Cesky Brod, Zitomiiské

G f{iéany

G Vlasim

G Kolin

Z57. A. Komenského v Novém Strageci ...

G Jifiho Ortena, Kutna Hora

G Benesov

7S Kralupy nad Vltavou, Trebizského
7S TRNKA, Dobi1s

ZS T. G. Masaryka, Mnichovice

G Zikmunda Wintra, Rakovnik

G Dr. Josefa Pekate, Mlada Boleslav
G Vlasim

G Mnichovo Hradisté

G Bohumila Hrabala v Nymburce, Ny ...

G Zikmunda Wintra, Rakovnik
2. 7S Beroun
G Joachima Barranda, Beroun

Ostatni ucastnici

ZS Kralupy nad Vltavou, Komenského ...
ZSJ. A. Komenského v Novém Straseci ...

7S Zizkov, Kutna Hora
G Pribram
Jungmannova ZS Beroun

G Bohumila Hrabala v Nymburce, Ny ...

7S Josefa Kubalka, Vienory

G Benesov

G Vaclava Benese Tfebizského, Slany
ZS Nymburk, Letcti R.A.F. 1989
ZS V. Havla Podébrady

ZS Maltézskych rytitt, Kladno
G Jifiho z Podébrad, Podébrady
7S Kolin, IIL,, Masarykova

G Karla Capka, Dobf1%

G Joachima Barranda, Beroun
G Kolin

Z? J. A. Komenského v Novém Straseci ...
ZS Jakuba Jana Ryby, Rozmitél pod Tt ...
ZS Benatky nad Jizerou, Husovo ndmésti

2. Z5 Rakovnik

7S Montessori Kladno, Patizska

G Dr. Josefa Pekare, Mladé Boleslav
G Benesov
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Vojtéch Jeneril
Evelina Kobryn
Veronika Szabé
Frantisek Stros
Jonas Fiala

Eva Jirdskovd
Matéj Pribyl
Petra Svobodovi
Radim Vomlel
Jakub Svejkovski
Petr Bliha

Matéj Krilik
Edita Kucerovi
Viclav Sykora
Stépian Kas
Maridin Mikulka
Alexandra Vaskovi

ZS Jungmannovy sady, Mélnik

G Dr. Josefa Pekaie, Mlada Boleslav

7S Kladno, Vasatova

Dvorakovo gymnazium Kralupy nad ...
G Celakovice

ZS Zdenky Braunerové, Roztoky

ZS Benatky nad Jizerou, Husovo ndmésti

7S Palachova Brandys n. L., Brandysn ...

ZS Svétice

Sportovni G Kladno

2. ZS Beroun

ZS Stéchovice

ZS Slany, Politickych véziiti

G Vaclava Benese Ttfebizského, Slany
G Joachima Barranda, Beroun

3. ZS Heuréka, Uvaly

ZS Beroun, Wagnerovo namésti
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